
8 0 x 8 0



In grado di garantire 
continuità estetica tra 
interno ed esterno e le 
performance tecniche 
proprie del miglior grès 
Made in Italy Mirage,      
80 è la soluzione ideale per 
pavimenti ceramici destinati 
a spazi residenziali e 
commerciali.

80 is the new portfolio of Mirage collections 
that brings together over 30 products in the 
80x80 size, with thicknesses of 9 and 20 cm. 
Able to create a continuous style between 
indoor and outdoor areas and the technical 
performance of the finest Mirage Italian 
stoneware, 80 is the ideal solution for 
ceramic floors destined for residential and 
commercial settings. 

80 ist das neue Kollektionen-Portfolio von 
Mirage, das mehr als 30 Referenzen im Format 
80x80 mit 9 und 20 mm Stärke enthält. 
Da es in der Lage ist, eine ästhetische 
Einheitlichkeit zwischen dem Innen- und 
Außenbereich und die für das beste 
Feinsteinzeug aus Italien typischen 
technischen Leistungen zu garantieren, ist 80 
die ideale Lösung für Keramikfußböden im 
Wohn- und Gewerbebereich.

80 est la nouvelle gamme de collections Mirage 
qui réunit plus de 30 références dans le format 
80x80 dans des épaisseurs de 9 et 20 mm. 
En mesure de garantir une continuité 
esthétique entre intérieur et extérieur ainsi que 
les performances techniques inhérentes au 
meilleur grès Made in Italy Mirage, 80 est 
la solution idéale pour des sols céramiques 
destinés à des espaces résidentiels et 
commerciaux. 

800

800
x600

600
x

80 È IL NUOVO 
PORTFOLIO DI 
COLLEZIONI MIRAGE 
CHE RIUNISCE OLTRE 
40 REFERENZE IN 
FORMATO 80x80 
IN SPESSORE 
9 E 20 MM. 

Maggior contemporaneità 
estetica degli spazi.

A more contemporary look for settings.
Eine zeitgemäßere Ästhetik der Räume.
Une plus grande contemporanéité 
esthétique des espaces. 

Una maggior superficie, 
ma in grado di essere maneggiata 
da un solo installatore.

A larger-size surface that can still be managed    
by a single installer.
Eine größere Oberfläche, die aber von einem 
einzigen Plattenleger verlegt werden kann.
Une plus grande surface, mais pouvant quand 
même être manipulée par un seul installateur.

Minor quantità di fughe nella 
superficie posata e conseguente
riduzione dell’effetto “griglia”.

Fewer joints on the surface laid, thus reducing the 
“grid” effect.
Eine geringere Fugenanzahl in der verlegten 
Oberfläche und somit eine Senkung des „Rastereffekts“.
Une quantité réduite de joints sur la surface posée 
et, par conséquent, une réduction de l’effet « grille ». 



8 0 x 8 0

CLAY
Indoor Floor: Trust CL 07 NAT SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Outdoor Floor: Trust CL 07 ST SQ EVO 2/E 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
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8 0 x 8 0

CLAY
Indoor Floor: Trust CL 07 NAT SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Outdoor Floor: Trust CL 07 ST SQ EVO 2/E 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
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8 0 x 8 0

CLAY
Delight CL 02 NAT SQ 
800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”

Floor: Awake CL 03 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Table: JEWELS Statuario Venato JW 14 LUC SQ
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8 0 x 8 0

CLAY 
Floor: Fancy CL 04 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Wall: Curtain Fancy CL 04 SP SQ 400x400  / 15”x15”
Washbasin: Norr Grå RR 02 NAT SQ

Floor: Calm CL 01 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” 
Wall: Calm CL 01 SP SQ 200x800 / 8”x311/2”
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GLOCAL
Floor: Perfect GC 02 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Table: WANDERLUST Calacatta Copper WA 01 LUC SQ 8 0 x 8 0
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SUN DECORATION
Perfect GC 02 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E

GLOCAL
Floor: Perfect GC 02 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Table: WANDERLUST Calacatta Copper WA 01 LUC SQ
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8 0 x 8 0
GLOCAL
Chamois GC 08 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E

1514

IN
D

O
O

R/
O

U
TD

O
O

R
  

  
  

  
co

ll
e

ct
io

n
s



LEMMY
Indoor Floor: Nimbus LY 02 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Outdoor Floor: Nimbus LY 02 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E 8 0 x 8 0
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LEMMY
Indoor Floor: Nimbus LY 02 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Outdoor Floor: Nimbus LY 02 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E 8 0 x 8 0
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8 0 x 8 0

LEMMY
Floor: King LY 09 SP 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2“
Countertop: King LY 09 SP

2120 2120
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8 0 x 8 0

PLAY WITH DECORATION
Excalibur LY 03 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E

LEMMY
Floor: Excalibur LY 03 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
Wall: Excalibur LY 03 SP SQ 1200x2780 / 48”x110”

2322
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8 0 x 8 0

LEMMY
Floor: King LY 09 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
Countertop: JURUPA Master JP 03 NAT SQ 200x1200 / 8”x48“

2524 2524
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8 0 x 8 0
SILVERLAKE
Orsi SK 06 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
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8 0 x 8 0
SILVERLAKE
Orsi SK 06 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
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8 0 x 8 0

SILVERLAKE
Resia SK 02 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
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8 0 x 8 0

COSMOPOLITAN
Floor: Calacatta Gold CP 02 LUC SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Wall: Calacatta Gold CP 02 LUC SQ Bookmatch A+B 1200x2780 / 48”x110”
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8 0 x 8 0

WANDERLUST
Dark Cosmo WA 06 LUC SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”

Floor: Saint Laurent WA 07 LUC SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2”
Wall: Calacatta Copper WA 01 LUC SQ 1200x2780 / 48”x110”
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9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

20mm ST SQ R11

Calm 
CL 01

Delight
CL 02

Awake 
CL 03

Fancy 
CL 04

Clear 
GC 01

Perfect GC 
02

Ideal 
GC 03

Type 
GC 04

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

9mm NAT SQ R10 A+B
 SP SQ R9

Toffee 
GC 09

Ginger 
GC 10

Iron 
GC 20

Corten 
GC 21

9mm SP SQ R9 9mm SP SQ R9

20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R1120mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11

Trust 
CL 07

Verve 
CL 05

Shy 
CL 06

20mm ST SQ R11

Chamois 
GC 08

Sugar 
GC 07

Classic 
GC 05

Absolute 
GC 06

GLOCALCLAY Effetto Cemento / Concrete Effect / Zementoptik / Effet Ciment Effetto Cemento / Concrete Effect / Zementoptik / Effet Ciment

Tutte le informazioni specifiche riguardanti colori, formati e superfici sono disponibili sui cataloghi di linea dedicati alle singole collezioni o sul sito www.mirage.it.
All the specific information concerning colours, sizes and finishes are available in the collection’s catalogues or on www.mirage.it website 

Tutte le informazioni specifiche riguardanti colori, formati e superfici sono disponibili sui cataloghi di linea dedicati alle singole collezioni o sul sito www.mirage.it.
All the specific information concerning colours, sizes and finishes are available in the collection’s catalogues or on www.mirage.it website 
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LEMMY Effetto Metallo / Metal Effect / Metalloptic / Metal Effet

Palladium 
LY 01

King 
LY 09

9mm SP SQ R9 9mm SP SQ R9

Nimbus 
LY 02

9mm SP SQ R9
20mm ST SQ R11

Excalibur 
LY 03

9mm SP SQ R9
20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11

Venom
LY 04

Afterglow 
LY 05

9mm SP SQ R9 9mm SP SQ R9
20mm ST SQ R11

COSMOPOLITAN Effetto Marmo / Marble Effect / Marmoroptick / Effet Marbre

White Crystal 
CP 05

Mystic Grey 
CP 06

Amazzonite 
CP 07

9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 

WANDERLUST Effetto Marmo / Marble Effect / Marmoroptick / Effet Marbre

Calacatta Copper 
WA 01

Azul Puro 
WA 04

Dark Cosmo 
WA 06

Saint Laurent 
WA 07

9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 
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SILVERLAKE Effetto Pietra / Stone  Effect / Natursteinoptik / Effet Pierre

Braies 
SK 01

Resia 
SK 02

Moritz 
SK 03

Orsi 
SK 06

20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11 20mm ST SQ R11

Statuario Extra 
CP 01

Calacatta Gold 
CP 02

Arabescato Oro 
CP 03

Statuario Fantastico 
CP 04

9mm LUC SQ
 NAT SQ R9

9mm LUC SQ
 NAT SQ R9

9mm LUC SQ 9mm LUC SQ 

Tutte le informazioni specifiche riguardanti colori, formati e superfici sono disponibili sui cataloghi di linea dedicati alle singole collezioni o sul sito www.mirage.it.
All the specific information concerning colours, sizes and finishes are available in the collection’s catalogues or on www.mirage.it website 

Tutte le informazioni specifiche riguardanti colori, formati e superfici sono disponibili sui cataloghi di linea dedicati alle singole collezioni o sul sito www.mirage.it.
All the specific information concerning colours, sizes and finishes are available in the collection’s catalogues or on www.mirage.it website 

3938

IN
D

O
O

R
  

  
  

  
co

ll
e

ct
io

n
s



CL 04
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

CL 03
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

CL 04 HEXAGON
800x693x20 / 31½”x27”x¾”

CL 03 HEXAGON
800x693x20 / 31½”x27”x¾”

DRAPERY

MOJO

DECORS  EVO 2/E

3 grafiche - 3 graphics

3 grafiche - 3 graphics

DRAPERY e MOJO sono decori dalla 
texture naturale e morbida, tono su tono. 
Il motivo è composto da grafiche simili 
tra loro dall’effetto usurato, per una posa 
decisamente armoniosa e romantica.
Drapery e Mojo sono consigliati per pose a 
tappeto o di terrazzi, in grado di dare un 
tocco di classe e valorizzare maggiormente 
le aree living.

DRAPERY and MOJO are decoration with a 
natural and soft texture, tone on tone.
Similar graphics with a worn effect, for a 
decidedly harmonious and romantic mood.
Drapery and Mojo are recommended for 
laying on carpet or terraces, able to give 
a touch of class and further enhance the 
living areas.

DRAPERY CL 04 20 mm 800x693 / 311/2”x27” 
Fancy CL 04 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E

Drapery e Mojo: grafiche miscelate in modo casuale
Drapery and Mojo: graphics mixed randomly
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DECORS  EVO 2/E

BOULE
(FREDDO/COLD)

BOULE
(CALDO/WARM)

GC 03
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

GC 03
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

Il decoro BOULE è realizzato con trame 
fatte a mano,  che riprendono alcuni 
elementi della natura: semi, gocce, tronchi 
di legno. Sono due le varianti colore, 
freddo con i toni del blu e caldo con 
tonalità ramate.
Si consiglia una posa random, ad 
effetto “seminato”. In ambienti piccoli è 
armonioso posato anche a tappeto o a 
scacchiera.

BOULE decoration was conceived  with 
different features. It is made with hand-made 
textures, which reflect various elements of 
nature: seeds, drops, wooden trunks. There 
are two color variants, cold with blue tones 
and warm with copper tones.
It’s recommended a random installation, 
with a “seeded” effect. In small rooms it 
is harmonious also laid on a carpet or 
checkerboard.

BOULE GC 03 20 mm 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2“
Ideal GC 03 ST SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E

5 grafiche - 5 graphics

5 grafiche - 5 graphics

Boule: grafiche miscelate in modo casuale
Boule: graphics mixed randomly
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DECORS  EVO 2/E

PLAY WITH

LY 03
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

LY 03 HEXAGON
800x693x20 / 31½”x27”x¾”

4 grafiche ottenute dal formato 800x800

4 graphics cutting size from 800x800

1 grafica

1 graphic 

Il decoro PLAY WITH è realizzato con una 
grafica semplice, ma in grado di formare 
svariati giochi geometrici, irregolari o forme 
composte.

The PLAY WITH decoration is made with 
simple graphics, but it’s possible to create 
several geometric shapes, irregular or with 
compound “textures”.

NORDIC è ideale per creare tappeti colorati, 
dalle nuance fredde o calde, a seconda 
dell’effetto che si desidera.
E’ realizzato con triangoli colorati a 
campitura piena, pertanto è idoneo a ad 
essere abbinato a tutta la gamma EVO_2/E.

NORDIC is ideal for creating colored rugs, 
with cold or warm shades, depending on the 
desired effect.
It is made with colored triangles with a full 
background, therefore it is suitable for being 
combined with the entire EVO_2/E range.

800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

NORDIC 2 grafiche - 2 graphics
(FREDDO/COLD)

800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

NORDIC 2 grafiche - 2 graphics
(CALDO/WARM)

NORDIC LY 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2” EVO 2/E
Excalibur LY 03 SP SQ 800x800 / 311/2”x311/2“

Nordic e Play With: grafiche miscelate in modo casuale
Nordic and Play With: graphics mixed randomly
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DECORS  20 MM

• BEST IS YET TO COME 

• NEVER STOP DREAMING

• DO WHAT YOU LOVE

• MAKE IT HAPPEN

• ALWAYS POSITIVE

• LET LIFE SURPRISE YOU

• LIVE. LAUGH. LOVE.

• IT’S A BEAUTIFUL DAY

SUN 6 grafiche - 6 graphics WRITER 8 grafiche - 8 graphics

GC 02
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

GC 03
800x800x20 / 31½”x31½”x¾”

SUN nasce dall’ispirazione delle forme dei petali dei 
fiori e del sole. Tratti morbidi realizzati manualmente per 
conferire un effetto “nature”. La campitura del colore non 
è a totale copertura, fondendosi armoniosamente con il 
fondo stesso. La posa è  random: le 6 grafiche sono state 
realizzate per abbracciarsi casualmente, creando tappeti 
davvero unici.

SUN comes from the inspiration of the petals of the 
flowers and the sun. Soft strokes made manually to give 
a natural effect. The background of the color is not totally 
covering, blending harmoniously with the background 
itself.
The laying is random: the 6 graphics have been designed 
to hug each other casually, creating truly unique effects.

WRITER si ispira alla Street Art. 
Consigliamo una posa random, in grado di 
consentire una piacevole lettura durante la 
percorrenza dell’ area. 
La posa abbinata deve essere associata al 
colore del fondo GC 03.

WRITER is inspired by Street Art.
We recommend a random laying, able to 
allow a pleasant reading while walking 
around the area. It is recommended to install 
the decor with GC 03 color.

RIASSUNTIVO FORMATI E IMBALLI 
Summary of sizes and packaging
Übersicht über Formate und Verpackungen
Récapitulatif formats et emballages

800x800
31½”x31½”

800x800
31½”x31½”

Spessore - Thickness  9 mm  20 mm

Superficie - Finish SP - NAT ST

CLAY CL 01 - CL 02 - CL 03 - CL 04
CL 05 - CL 06 - CL 07

CL 02 - CL 03 - CL 04 - CL 07

Superficie - Finish SP - NAT ST

GLOCAL
GC 01 - GC 02 - GC 03 - GC 04 - GC 05
GC 06 - GC 07 - GC 08 - GC 09 - GC 10

GC 20 (SP) - GC 21 (SP)

GC 02 - GC 03 - GC 04
GC 05 - GC 06 - GC 07 - GC 08

Superficie - Finish SP ST

LEMMY LY 01 - LY 02 - LY 03
LY 04 - LY 05 - LY 09

LY 02 - LY 03 - LY 04 - LY 09

Superficie - Finish ST

SILVERLAKE - SK 01 - SK 02 - SK 03 - SK 06

Superficie - Finish LUC - NAT

COSMOPOLITAN CP 01 - CP 02 - CP 03 (LUC) - CP 04 (LUC)
CP 05 (LUC) - CP 06 (LUC) - CP 07 (LUC)

-

Superficie - Finish LUC

WANDERLUST WA 01 - WA 04 - WA 06 - WA 07 -

Peso lordo per scatola 
Gross weight per box
Bruttogewicht pro Karton 
Poids brut par boîte

24,73 29,70

Pezzi per scatola 
Pieces for box
Stück pro Karton 
Piècés pour bôite

2 1

mq. scatola
mq. box
mq. Karton
mq. bôite

1,28 0,64

Scatole / full pallet
Boxes / full pallet
Stuck / volle Palette
Piècés / palette complete

48 42

mq./pallet 61,44 26,88

outdoorwalltileresidential
settings

indoor 
commercial 

setting

heavy foot 
traffic

SP / NAT SP / NAT / LUC SP / NAT / LUC SP / NAT / LUC ST 20mm

DESTINAZIONI D’USO - APPLICATION AREAS

Shade variation

Substantial variation

Shade variation

Moderate variation

Shade variation

Slight variation

Sun e Writer: grafiche miscelate in modo casuale
Sun and Writer: graphics mixed randomly
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STANDARD EN 14411 - G
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
技术特征

NORMA
STANDARD
NORM
NORME
NORMA
ЗНАЧЕНИЯ
标准

VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE EN 14411 - G
VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES EN 14411 - G 
VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS EN 14411 - G
ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ СТАНДАРТОМ EN 14411-G
EN 14411 - G标准规定值

*VALORE MEDIO MIRAGE
 MIRAGE  AVERAGE VALUE
 MIRAGE MITTELWERT
 VALEURS MOYEN MIRAGE
 VALOR MEDIO MIRAGE
 СРЕДНЕЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ MIRAGE
 MIRAGE平均值

CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS -
MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES -
CARACTERÍSTICAS DIMENSIONALES - РАЗМЕРНЫЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ - 尺寸特征

LATI
SIDES - SEITEN
COTES - CANTOS
РАЗМЕРЫ СТОРОН - 侧边

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

SPESSORE
THICKNESS - DICKE
EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR
ТОЛЩИНА - 厚度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 5,0% MAX
(± 0,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES - GERADLINIGKEIT DER KANTEN
RECTITUDE DES ARETES  - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS
КОСОУГОЛЬНОСТЬ - 边角平直度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 0,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ORTOGONALITÀ
RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKEIT 
PERPENDICULARITÉ - ORTOGONALIDAD
КРИВИЗНА СТОРОН - 直角度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

PLANARITÀ
SURFACE FLATNESS - EBENFLÄCHIGKEIT
PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD
КРИВИЗНА ЛИЦЕВОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ - 平整度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,4% MAX
(± 1,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME
ABSORPTION D’EAU - ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA
ВОДОПОГЛОЩЕНИЕ - 吸水率

EN ISO
10545-3 ≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,1%

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN
ПРЕДЕЛ ПРОЧНОСТИ ПРИ ИЗГИБЕ - 抗弯强度

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N (< 7,5 mm)
S ≥ 1.300 N (> 7,5 mm)

R ≥ 35 N/mm2.

 9 mm:   S ≥ 2.400 N   R ≥ 48 N/mm2

 20 mm:   S ≥ 12.500 N   R ≥ 48 N/mm2

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
IMPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES
УДАРОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 抗冲击强度

EN ISO
10545-5

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

> 0,80

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE
ABRASION RESISTANCE - ABRIEBFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION - RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ИСТИРАНИЮ - 耐磨强度

EN ISO
10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 < 150 mm3

COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL-EXPANSION - LINEARER WÄRMEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT 
COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACIÓN TÉRMICA LINEAL
КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ЛИНЕЙНОГО ТЕРМИЧЕСКОГО РАСШИРЕНИЯ - 线性热膨胀系数

EN ISO
10545-8 — =6,5x10-6°C-1 

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS - BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN TEMPERATURSCHWANKUNGEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TÉRMICOS
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ПЕРЕПАДАМ ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ - 耐热突变性

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA AL GELO
FROST RESISTANCE - FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AU GEL - RESISTENCIA  AL HIELO
МОРОЗОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐冻性

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA ALL’ATTACCO CHIMICO
RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS - CHEMIKALIENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ATTAQUE CHIMIQUE - RESISTENCIA QUÍMICA
ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ СТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐化学品作用

EN ISO
10545-13 B MIN. A LA HA

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS
УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ К ПЯТНООБРАЗОВАНИЮ - 防污性

EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

5

CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO
LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE - ABGABE  VON BLEI UND CADMIUM
PERTE DE PLOMB ET CADMIUM - CESIÓN DE PLOMO Y CADMIO
ВЫДЕЛЕНИЕ СВИНЦА И КАДМИЯ - 铅和镉的排放

EN ISO
10545-15

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

< AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO
< THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT

SCIVOLOSITÀ
SKID RESISTANCE - RUTSCHWERT
GLISSANCE - ADHERENCIA
СКОЛЬЗКОСТЬ - 防滑性

NAT ST 20mm SP LUC

DM. 236/89 BCRA > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40 -

ASTM C1028 Wet SCOF > 0,60 > 0,60 > 0,70 - -

ANSI A137.1 Wet DCOF > 0,42 > 0,42 > 0,60 > 0,42 -

AS 4586:2013 - - - - -

DIN 51130 - R10 R11 R11 -

DIN 51097 - A+B A+B+C - -

ENV 12633 ≥ CL1 CL2 CL3 - -

UNI EN 13036 - 4:2011 ≥ 36 ≥ 36 ≥ 36 - -

EMPA 5214002525 - GS3 GB2 - - -

Per i certificati specifici, contattare Mirage SpA - For specific certificates, please contact Mirage SPA - Für die speziellen Zertifikate wenden Sie sich bitte an Mirage SpA - Pour les certificats spécifiques, veuillez contacter Mirage SPA
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Mirage Granito Ceramico S.p.a.
41026 - Pavullo (MO) ITALY - Via Giardini Nord, 225 

Tel. +39 0536 29611 - Fax +39 0536 21065  
info@mirage.it - www.mirage.it

Mirage.it Mirageit

Mirage Project Point 
20121 - Milano ITALY  

Via Marsala, 7 
Tel. +39 02 65560879 

 
projectpoint-mi@mirage.it  

www.mirageprojectpoint.com/milano

Mirage USA INC. 
618 Grassmere Park Dr - Suite 1-2  
Nashville - Tennessee (TN) - 37211

Ph. +1 615 834 3888 
TAX ID: 75 2773306
info@mirageusa.net  
www.mirageusa.net

Mirage Project Point Dubai 
Building 7 - Ground Floor  

d3 Dubai Design District - United Arab Emirates
Ph. +971 4 554 3944 
Licence No. 93659  

projectpoint-uae@mirage.it
www.mirageprojectpoint.com/dubai


